CORPORATE EAST TAVERN

Hours: Mon —Thurs: 5:00 -10:00pm

Kitchen open Mon -

Friday - Saturday: 5:00 — 11:59pm
Sat 5:00-9:00 PM

ENTREES
L) | ]] = (D)
INTERN BURGER

Half Pound patty topped with Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion, Cheese, Pickle Spear & choice of side

ADMIN BURGER
Half Pound patty topped with Onion rings, Bacon,
Cheese, Bourbon BBQ Sauce & choice of side

CORPORATE BURGER

Half Pound patty Featuring Beer Caramelized Onions,
Bourbon BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Cheese & choice of side

MANAGERS CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

Classic Chicken Fried Steak served with Country
Gravy & choice of side

DIRECTORS CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN

Chicken Fried Chicken Breast served with Country
Gravy & choice of side

TRAINEE HAMBURGER STEAK

Half Pound of Ground Beef served w/choice of side

CAPITALIST CALF FRIES

Half Pound of thin-cut, breaded Rocky Mountain
Oysters. Comes with Cocktail Sauce & choice of side

VUrams

CASH FLOW CEASAR WRAP

Grilled chicken, Caesar dressing and parmesan
and lettuce wrapped in a flour tortilla

PAYDAY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Grilled chicken, ranch, buffalo sauce, lettuce
and tomato wrapped in a flour tortilla

Rily Eye Stealk

$8.99

$9.49

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

$6.99

12 oz. Rib Eye Steak

$21.00
This Upper Choice Black Angus Steak is cut
In-house and served every night with Green
Beans & Choice of side.

Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may
increase your RISK of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical
conditions.

Like Us on Facebook & Watch For Specials

APPETIZERS

HOLE PUNCHED JALAPENO’s $4.99

Bite sized Jalapefio Bottle Caps

TOP FLOOR FRIED PICKLES

Coin Cut Breaded Pickle Slices

FORTUNE 500 CHICKEN QUESADILLA  $5.99
Cheddar, Red Onions, Peppers, and Chicken

CASUAL FRIDAY STEAK FINGERS

Fried Steak Fingers, Country Gravy, & French Fries

WATERCOOLER WINGS
Bone-in with Bourbon BBQ, Buffalo Style, or Naked

EXECUTIVE FISH TACO (Each) $1.99

Blackened Fish over Chipotle Slaw in a traditional
Corn Shell. Order as many Fish Tacos as you like ( X $1.99)

BREAK ROOM CHEESE BITES $4.99

A two-cheese blend with Jalapeno’s

SANDVICHES;

$8.99

$5.99

$6.99

$8.99

AGENDA CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SANDWICH

Golden Brown Chicken Fried Steak w/Lettuce & Tomato

MEMO CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $8.99
Golden Brown Chicken Breast with Lettuce & Tomato

BOARD ROOM B.L.T. SANDWICH

Crispy bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Brioche bun

CAPITAL GAIN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK

Grilled onions, peppers and steak smothered in
Pepper jack cheese on a brioche bun

Q — Q

SIDES
Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Southern Green Beans
Onion Rings
French Fries
Side Salad
Lays Potato Chips

$6.99

$7.99

$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$2.49
$1.00

Beer List On Reverse Side A




