## CORPORATE EAST TAVERN

Hours: Mon – Thurs: 5:00 –10:00pm Friday - Saturday: 5:00 – 11:59pm Kitchen open Mon - Sat 5:00 – 9:00 PM

# ENTREES

INTERN BURGER	\$8.99
Half Pound patty topped with Lettuce, Tomato,	
Red Onion, Cheese, Pickle Spear & choice of side	
ADMIN BURGER	\$9.49
Half Pound patty topped with Onion rings, Bacon,	
Cheese, Bourbon BBQ Sauce & choice of side	
CORPORATE BURGER	\$9.99
Half Pound patty Featuring Beer Caramelized Onions,	
Bourbon BBQ Sauce, Bacon, Cheese & choice of side	
MANAGERS CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$8.99
Classic Chicken Fried Steak served with Country	
Gravy & choice of side	
DIRECTORS CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN	\$8.99
Chicken Fried Chicken Breast served with Country	
Gravy & choice of side	
TRAINEE HAMBURGER STEAK	\$8.99
Half Pound of Ground Beef served w/choice of side	
CAPITALIST CALF FRIES	\$8.99
Half Pound of thin-cut, breaded Rocky Mountain	
Ovsters. Comes with Cocktail Sauce & choice of side	



CASH FLOW CEASAR WRAP	\$6.99
Grilled chicken, Caesar dressing and parmesan	

and lettuce wrapped in a flour tortilla

PAYDAY BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP \$6.99

Grilled chicken, ranch, buffalo sauce, lettuce and tomato wrapped in a flour tortilla



#### **12 oz. Rib Eye Steak** \$21.00

This Upper Choice Black Angus Steak is cut In-house and served every night with Green Beans & Choice of side.

Consuming Raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your RISK of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Like Us on Facebook & Watch For Specials

### APPETZERS

HOLE PUNCHED JALAPEÑO's	\$4.99
Bite sized Jalapeño Bottle Caps	
TOP FLOOR FRIED PICKLES	\$5.99
Coin Cut Breaded Pickle Slices	
FORTUNE 500 CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$5.99
Cheddar, Red Onions, Peppers, and Chicken	
CASUAL FRIDAY STEAK FINGERS	\$6.99
Fried Steak Fingers, Country Gravy, & French Fries	
WATERCOOLER WINGS	\$8.99
Bone-in with Bourbon BBQ, Buffalo Style, or Naked	
<b>EXECUTIVE FISH TACO</b> (Each)	\$1.99
Blackened Fish over Chipotle Slaw in a traditional	
Corn Shell. Order as many Fish Tacos as you like ( X \$1	99)
BREAK ROOM CHEESE BITES	\$4.99

### SANDWICHES

VCEVIDY CHICKEN EDIED CLEVK CVVID/YICH

\$2 99

A two-cheese blend with Jalapeno's

AGENDA CHICKEN FRIED STEAK SANDWICH	<b>70.</b> 33
Golden Brown Chicken Fried Steak w/Lettuce & Tomato	
MEMO CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.99
Golden Brown Chicken Breast with Lettuce & Tomato	
BOARD ROOM B.L.T. SANDWICH	\$6.99
Crispy bacon, Lettuce and Tomato on Brioche bun	
CAPITAL GAIN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$7.99
Grilled onions, peppers and steak smothered in	
Pepper jack cheese on a brioche bun	



Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy	\$2.49
Southern Green Beans	\$2.49
Onion Rings	\$2.49
French Fries	\$2.49
Side Salad	\$2.49
Lays Potato Chips	\$1.00

Beer List On Reverse Side 7